rspro.com
EN
Product feature:
VDE 0682 Teil 201, ISO 2236
• For live working up to 1000V AC or 1500V DC
• Chrome Vanadium Molybdenum steel blade
• Softgrip handle
• Individually tested as per
DIN EN 60900: 2012 norm
RS
CODE NO CODE NO
Ød1
mm
Ød
mm
L
mm
gr
1829766 G07-060-125RS 6.0 10.60 9.90 125 100 98
1829768 G07-070-125RS 7.0 12.50 9.90 125 110 116
1829769 G07-080-125RS 8.0 13.60 9.90 125 110 120
1829770 G07-100-125RS 10.0 15.30 10.00 125 110 124
1829771 G07-130-125RS 13.0 19.50 11.70 125 120 164
Datasheet
RS Pro 1000V Nut Driver/VDE
Ø
d1 Ø
d
L